Tablet

Uriin

e Blackview Tab70WIFI Tablet 10.1"/12
GB(4GB+8GB) /64 GB/8
MP/Android14+Kil1f Dahil (Mavi)

Blackview Tab30WIFI Tablet
10.1"/6GB(2GB+4GB) /64 GB/8
MP/Android13+Kil1f Dahil (Mavi)

= Blackview Tab30KIDS Tablet
Iﬁ@ 10.1"/6GB(2GB+4GB) /64 GB/8
oyt MP/Android13+Kilif Dahil (Mavi)

Blackview Tab30KIDS Tablet
10.1"/6GB(2GB+4GB) /64 GB/8
MP/Android13+Kil1f Dahil (Pembe)

Marka

Blackview

Blackview

Blackview

Blackview

Stok

10+

Fiyat

87,60 USD

79,20 USD

84,00 USD

84,00 USD



